
HPPS 2024 Term 2 School Calendar (Mon 18 Mar to Fri 24 May) 

 
 

 

Date/Day Event 
 

Remarks 

Fri, 29 Mar Good Friday 
 

Public Holiday 

Fri, 5 Apr International Friendship Day Regular School Day 

Wed, 10 Apr Hari Raya Puasa  
 

Public Holiday 

Mon, 15 Apr Hari Raya Puasa Celebration Regular School Day 

Wed, 1 May Labour Day  
 

Public Holiday 

Wed, 22 May Vesak Day 
 

Public Holiday 

Thurs, 23 May to Fri, 24 
May  

Parent-Teacher Meeting (PTM/PCTC) P1-6 do not need to 
attend school  

Sat, 25 May to Sun, 23 Jun 
 

Term 2 School Vacation - 


